Date

9/14/2022
9/29/2022

September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022
September 2022

Recipient

Robotics (from RevTrak)

Robotics (from RevTrak)

Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason
Homeless and Foster Care Liason

Galveston Independent School District
Donations for September 2022

Giver

Island Pride Property Management Co.

Ben Wilson & Mycal Lopez

Mindy Larken - 130 boses of Crayons

Dr. Annette Scott

Mrs. Mary Patrick

Connie Morgenroth

Jeffrey Martello

GISD Education Foundation

Edie Harrington Real Estate

Tomas J. Schwenh (Tom's Galveston Real Estate)
Debbie & Bruce Reinhart

Vivian Hernandez

Moody Foundation

Allicance Abroad

Stewart Title & Networking

Operation School Bell

Monty Boltinghouse (Holiday Inn Club Vacations/Seaside Resort)
Boys & Girls Club

Carrie Robbinson

Without generous support from donors such as these, many school projects would not be accomplished.

The Board of Trustees and the schools express their thanks.

Gift

$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 200.00
$ 100.00
$ 500.00
$ 20.00
$ 50.00
$ 500.00

Gift cards

School Supplies

School Supplies

School Supplies $ 610.00

1800 school shirts/600 jackets

50+ Back packs w/school supplies

Video Game console & controller

Clothes donation

Total $ 2,480.00
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