## Galveston Independent School District Donations for September 2022

Date	Recipient	Giver			Gift
9/14/2022	Robotics (from RevTrak)	Island Pride Property Management Co.		\$	100.00
9/29/2022	Robotics (from RevTrak)	Ben Wilson & Mycal Lopez		\$	100.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Mindy Larken - 130 boses of Crayons		\$	100.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Dr. Annette Scott		\$	100.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Mrs. Mary Patrick		\$	100.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Connie Morgenroth		\$	200.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Jeffrey Martello		\$	100.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	GISD Education Foundation		\$	500.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Edie Harrington Real Estate		\$	20.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Tomas J. Schwenh (Tom's Galveston Real Estate)		\$	50.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Debbie & Bruce Reinhart		\$	500.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Vivian Hernandez	Gift cards		
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Moody Foundation	School Supplies		
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Allicance Abroad	School Supplies		
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Stewart Title & Networking	School Supplies	\$	610.00
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Operation School Bell	1800 school shirts/600 jackets		
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Monty Boltinghouse (Holiday Inn Club Vacations/Seaside Resort)	50+ Back packs w/school supplies		
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Boys & Girls Club	Video Game console & controller		
September 2022	Homeless and Foster Care Liason	Carrie Robbinson	Clothes donation		
			Tota	al \$	2.480.00
			IOta	aı D	2.480.00

Without generous support from donors such as these, many school projects would not be accomplished. The Board of Trustees and the schools express their thanks.